
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DALEY MAGIC Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2C. Gardoll 529626 10/5183

 2 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 6/4189

 3 ZIPPING NOELLE Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2207

 4 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11222

 5 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4210

 6 MIX Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3111

 7 FAMILY TOUCH Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3L. Moulds 533082 6/1105

 8 FLICK THE JOKER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 04/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3W. Kempshall 540924 7/1234

 9 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 10/4186

 10 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 5/4180

 11 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1C. Last 542821 6/3132

 12 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0126

 13 WILBY LOOSE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 04/09/2022, R5, 3 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Williams 552606 1/0123

 14 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1105

 15 KULU NOMAD 3 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/087

 16 DIVINE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 539070 4/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR PRUE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Gardoll 549895 2/1222

 2 HANK TANK Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542277 2/0213

 3 SANDAVE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3D. Richardson 554240 2/1211

 4 YORE CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3C. Last 550611 2/1187

 5 CHOPPER ON FIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4S. Staples 548999 1/0184

 6 KANIVA SWIFTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4W. Cameron 556263 2/0180

 7 SANDAVE RICHIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4D. Richardson 554245 1/0151

 8 INNER LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/3B. Hastie 548837 2/1146

 9 CASH KEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/4C. Last 546850 1/0135

 10 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0126

 11 CLOVER ATHENA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3C. Supple 528152 2/1123

 12 WILBY LOOSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Williams 552606 1/0123

 13 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/0120

 14 EXELERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5C 7P 5/4C. Last 544375 1/0119

 15 SKY UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/0111

 16 CAN'T CONTROL ME Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 540526 1/0109

 17 COLLATERAL COIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/0102

 18 TRUMP'S BLUFF Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/196

 19 KULU NOMAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/087

 20 HOT AUGUST NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4S. Staples 549266 1/082

 21 SHOT GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/072

 22 KULU EDGE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/172

 23 ZIPPING VICTORIA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/3S. Speeding 539869 2/172

 24 BOYS NIGHT OUT Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING NOELLE Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2207

 2 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11222

 3 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4210

 4 MIX Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3111

 5 FAMILY TOUCH Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3L. Moulds 533082 6/1105

 6 FLICK THE JOKER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 04/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3W. Kempshall 540924 7/1234

 7 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 10/4186

 8 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 5/4180

 9 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1C. Last 542821 6/3132

 10 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0126

 11 WILBY LOOSE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 04/09/2022, R5, 3 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Williams 552606 1/0123

 12 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1105

 13 KULU NOMAD 3 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/087

 14 DIVINE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 539070 4/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PLAY FLING 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Kempshall 549013 0/0117

 2 ZULU RUFUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/08/2022, R1, P

GRA, 23/08/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/0106

 3 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 7P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/086

 4 GODDESS OF WAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 3P M/1G. Streatfield 550143 0/083

 5 DOUBLE THE CASH First start M/1N. Falls 547074 0/00

 6 RHINO BUSTER First start M/1N. Falls 547078 0/00

 7 COUNTRY CODE First start M/1D. Scells 554352 0/00

 8 LITTLE IN LOVE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Carragher 540523 0/050

 9 MAGPIE MISS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 06/09/2022, R2, P 7P M/1C. Mcphee 553647 0/033

 10 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/064

 11 MONTKEILA BOY 2 Weighted points score IPS, 06/09/2022, R4, 3 6P 4P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/056

 12 FUEL FUND 1 Weighted points score IPS, 06/09/2022, R1, 3 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/054

 13 BLOM MAN Weighted points score IPS, 06/09/2022, R2, 3 7P 7P 5P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/042

 14 NOT A GEORGIAN Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Purnell 543142 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 04/09/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 10/5186

 2 ROBELL MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550136 7/1261

 3 MAGNUM KEY EYE Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3C. Last 540451 4/1210

 4 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4174

 5 GARY THE GOAT Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0142

 6 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1W. Gilbert 536149 4/3129

 7 KILARA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 2/1123

 8 EXELERO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R5, P 7P 5C 7P 5/4C. Last 544375 1/0119

 9 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK FATE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 28/08/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 12/10252

 2 NEVER SWEAT Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 3/1/1S. Kempshall 537329 10/3150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 13 September 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PLAY FLING 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P

GRA, 23/08/2022, R1, P

GRA, 16/08/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 2P M/1S. Kempshall 549013 0/0117

 2 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 7P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/086

 3 MONTKEILA BOY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 06/09/2022, R4, 3 6P 4P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/056

 4 FUEL FUND 2 Weighted points score IPS, 06/09/2022, R1, 3 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/054
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